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LAKE CITY, FL 32025
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SALE:1:1: 4.59 ACRES  - AKA LOT 2 COLUMBIA CO IND 

9565 COMMERCIAL 350 04/04/1995

HX Base Yr

293 SE NEWELL DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 25 MOD METAL 100
Roof Structur 10 STEEL FRME 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Plumbing 0 100
Frame 05 STEEL 100
Story Height 20 100
RMS 0 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

8700 06 7,260 98.3100 37.36 271,234 1995 1995 0 0 0 40.00 60.00

1 PREF M B A  0% - 0 Heated Area: 6000

AOF 1,260 150 1,890 42,366

BAS 4,740 100 4,740 106,252

UST 1,260 50 630 14,122

7,260 7,260 162,740

BAS= W79 S60 E79 AOF=  E21 N60 W21 S60$ N60$ PTR=  N40 UST=
N60 W21 S60 E21$ S40$.
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60

79

60 AOF
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60

21

60

UST 60

21

60

21

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1,488.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1995 1995 3 100 2,232

2 0140 CLFENCE  6 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1995 1995 3 100 5,000

3 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 12 22 264.00 UT 12.00 12.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 3,168

4 0030 BARN,MT 0 0 30 36 2.00 UT 11,880.00 11,880.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 23,760

5 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 24 30 720.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 2,160

36,320

1 4800 C WAREHOUSE 0 00 0.00 0.00 4.59 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 14,000.00 14,000.00 64,260


